



Six years' review at a glance

	2016	2015	2014	2013	2012	2011
	(Rupees in thousands)					
Operating results						
Storage / rental and other income	2,027	1,802	4,041	3,521	3,248	3,203
Factory, administrative and finance cost	1,686	1,632	2,166	1,290	1,753	1,221
Profit before taxation	341	170	1,875	2,231	1,495	1,982
Profit / (Loss) after taxation	232	(152)	875	1,925	1,215	1,632
Shareholders' equity						
Paid up capital	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000
Accumulated loss	(36,466)	(36,698)	(36,546)	(37,421)	(39,346)	(40,561)
Shareholders' equity	(6,466)	(6,698)	(6,546)	(7,421)	(9,346)	(10,561)
Financial position						
Fixed assets	2,447	2,644	2,863	3,105	3,374	3,672
Long - term deposits	125	125	125	125	125	113
Current assets	9,748	9,229	9,492	8,144	5,915	6,414
Total assets	12,320	11,998	12,480	11,374	9,414	10,199
Non-current liabilities	18,000	18,000	18,000	18,000	18,000	20,000
Current liabilities	786	696	1,026	795	760	760
Total liabilities	18,786	18,696	19,026	18,795	18,760	20,760